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GENERAL NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE RESTITUTION OF LAND RIGHTS ACT,
1994 (ACT NO.22 OF 1994)

Notice is hereby given in terms of section 11 (1) of the Restitution of Land Rights Act,
1994 (Act No.22 of 1994 as amended) that a claim for restitution of land rights on:

REFERENCE : 6/2/2/D/963/0/0/10

CLAIMANT

PROPERTY
DESCRIPTION

Lyndale Farm No. 25

Glendon No. 26

Signal Hill No. 12

Thornhill No. 8

Annandale No. 20

: Dumisa'Dlathu (On behalf of KwaLindile
Communit

EXTENT OF
LAND
HECTARES

Approximately
403,1527

29.7359

7.5880

4.4825

152.8467

67.1238

158.0302

Nooitgedacht No. 18 80.5188

80.5118

60.6209

80.5188

Bedford No. 15

DISTRICT

19.8979
327.9787

7.2249

1.0623

71.972

TITLE DEED

TF13/1961

TF 16566/1947

TF758/1917

TF141/1996

TF/16597/1961
(1107)

TF3242/1960
0111

TF1698/1961
(1127)

TF23765/1948
1018

T1872/2009

T587/2014
T586/2014
TF16585/1954

T1460/2006

T471/2003

T4712/2003

T1459/2006

Umthatha / OR Tambo

DATE SUBMITTED : 29 December 1998

CURRENT
OWNER

Government of
Transkei

Government of
Transkei
Government Union
of South Africa
Shell South Africa
PTY LTD

Government of the
Republic of South
Africa
South African
Development Trust
Government of the
Republic of South
Africa
Government of
Transkei
Walter Sisulu
Universit
Momelezi Nkokeli
Mdodana
Momelezi Nkokeli
Mdodana
Yakha Properties
Thaweni Family
Trust
Congregation of
the Missionaries of
Marianhill Province
of Umtata
Apostolic
Administrator of the
Diocese of Umtata
of the Roman
Catholic Church
Government of the
Republic of South
Africa
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Has been submitted to the Regional Land Claims Commissioner and that theCommission on Restitution of Land Rights will investigate the claim in terms of theprovisions of the Act in due course. Any person who has an interest in the above-mentioned land is hereby invited to submit, within sixty (60) days from the publicationof this notice, any comments /information to

Office of the Regional Land Claims Commissioner : Eastern CapeDepartment of Rural Development and Land Reform
PO Box 1375
East London
5200
Tel : 043 700 6000
Fax : 043 743 3687

Mr. L.H. aphutha
Regional and Claims Commissioner
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