DEPARTMENT OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND LAND REFORM

NO. 574 15 JUNE 2017

GENERAL NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE RESTITUTION OF LAND RIGHTS ACT, 1994 (ACT NO.22 OF 1994)

Notice is hereby given in terms of section 11 (1) of the Restitution of Land Rights Act, 1994 (Act No.22 of 1994 as amended) that a claim for restitution of land rights on:

REFERENCE : 6/2/2/D/963/0/0/10

CLAIMANT : Dumisa Dlathu (On behalf of KwaLindile

Community)

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION	EXTENT OF LAND (HECTARES)	TITLE DEED	CURRENT OWNER
Lyndale Farm No. 25	Approximately 403,1527	TF13/1961	Government of Transkei
Glendon No. 26	29.7359	TF 16566/1947	Government of Transkei
	7.5880	TF758/1917	Government Union of South Africa
	4.4825	TF141/1996	Shell South Africa (PTY) LTD
Signal Hill No. 12	152.8467	TF/16597/1961 (1107)	Government of the Republic of South Africa
Thornhill No. 8	67.1238	TF3242/1960 (0111)	South African Development Trust
Annandale No. 20	158.0302	TF1698/1961 (1127)	Government of the Republic of South Africa
Nooitgedacht No. 18	80.5188	TF23765/1948 (1018)	Government of Transkei
	80.5118	T1872/2009	Walter Sisulu University
	60.6209	T587/2014 T586/2014	Momelezi Nkokeli Mdodana
	80.5188	TF16585/1954	Momelezi Nkokeli Mdodana
	19.8979		Yakha Properties
Bedford No. 15	327.9787	T1460/2006	Thaweni Family Trust
	7.2249	T471/2003	Congregation of the Missionaries of Marianhill Province of Umtata
	1.0623	T4712/2003	Apostolic Administrator of the Diocese of Umtata of the Roman Catholic Church
	71.972	T1459/2006	Government of the Republic of South Africa

DISTRICT : Umthatha / OR Tambo

DATE SUBMITTED : 29 December 1998

Has been submitted to the Regional Land Claims Commissioner and that the Commission on Restitution of Land Rights will investigate the claim in terms of the provisions of the Act in due course. Any person who has an interest in the abovementioned land is hereby invited to submit, within sixty (60) days from the publication of this notice, any comments/information to

Office of the Regional Land Claims Commissioner: Eastern Cape Department of Rural Development and Land Reform PO Box 1375

PO Box 1375 East London

5200 Tal.

Tel: 043 700 6000 Fax: 043 743 3687

Mr. L.H. Maphutha

Regional Land Claims Commissioner